8/16/2009

gid LastName

405 SULLIV

406 CHRIST

Totals:

Drawer

$408.24

$80.99

$489.23

Drawer Report LV

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
Q Race

$0.00 $0.00 ($506.06) ($10.50) 69

$0.00 $0.00 ($41.12) ($82.50) 14

($547.17) ($93.00) 83

Handle Net Handle

$924.80 $914.30

$204.60 $122.10
$1,129.40 $1,036.40

$0.00

$0.00

114

21

135



