8/16/2009

Drawer Report

LV

gid LastName	Drawer	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					ORace					
405 SULLIV	\$408.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$506.06)	(\$10.50)	69	\$924.80	\$914.30	\$0.00	114
406 CHRIST	\$80.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$41.11)	(\$82.50)	14	\$204.60	\$122.10	\$0.00	21
Totals:	\$489.23			(\$547.17)	(\$93.00)	83	\$1,129.40	\$1,036.40		135